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GRAL.

POS.
CAT.

CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 13 SOROET SIMON DEL BUONO HECTOR PORSCHE 911 1970 85

2 2 TOP 14 FLITER HECTOR REGUERO LUIS PORSCHE 911 1971 94

3 3 TOP 15 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 1972 107

4 4 TOP 12 PENONE DANIEL ALVAREZ MIGUEL PORSCHE 911 T 1970 109

5 1 A 21 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 114

6 5 TOP 18 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS PORSCHE 944 1984 117

7 6 TOP 10 KALCIYAN MARCELO NIGRO MARCELO FABIAN PORSCHE 911 1969 124

8 7 TOP 7 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100 SIX 1957 126

9 8 TOP 9 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 135

10 9 TOP 8 LICURSI RICARDO LUCURSI PATRICIA MORGAN 1958 136

11 10 TOP 11 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA A. ROMEO GIULIA BERTONE 1969 140

12 11 TOP 2 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO SPERONI MAXI AMILCAR 1927 145

13 12 TOP 17 MAÑAS OSVALDO TURCHETTI DIEGO PORSCHE 911 1976 145

14 13 TOP 1 KRICORIAN WALTER DE TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 148

15 14 TOP 6 ACEVEDO GUILLERMO SAENZ AMALIA JAGUAR XK120 1954 151

16 2 A 22 CARTASSO FACUNDO GACHE ALEJANDRO AUSTIEN HEALEY 3000 MKII 1962 172

17 3 A 28 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 176

18 4 A 23 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 192

19 5 A 25 LUGONES FACUNDO LUGONES PATRICIO IKA TORINO 380 1967 193

20 6 A 29 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 504 COUPE 1979 198

21 7 A 26 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 1969 204

22 8 A 24 MATA MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA MG B 1966 215

23 9 A 16 REPETTI HERNAN DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 220

24 10 A 20 POZZOLI DAMIAN POZZOLI MARCO JAGUAR XK120 1949 256

25 11 A 27 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN PONTIAC TRANS AM 1978 257

26 12 A 66 RICCI BRUNO GALLO GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911 CABRIO 1988 257

27 13 A 30 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO CRESPO SALVADOR PORSCHE 911 1980 267

28 15 TOP 4 ELIÇABE MANUEL ELIÇABE LALO FERRARI 166/195 S 1950 272

29 1 B 35 FERNADEZ MARTIN FERNADEZ CLARA PORSCHE 911 1971 290

30 2 B 32 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA A. ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER 1961 319

31 3 B 34 POZZOLI AGUSTIN POZZOLI FRANCESA JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 375

32 16 TOP 5 SIELECKI MATHIAS MERCEDES BENZ 300SL 1954 384

33 4 B 40 ZINGONI FERNANDO LOUSTAU MATIAS POSRCHE 944 1986 423

34 5 B 33 FERNANDEZ FERNANDO MAFEI TOMAS PORSCHE 911 1969 437

35 1 C 60 KAVULAKIAN PEDRO TOMAS KAVULAKIAN PEDRO PABLO BMW 850I 1990 572

36 2 C 55 PINTO CARLOS ZOCCANTE JORGE ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1971 709

37 6 B 39 BRIONES FEDERICO ABATE GUIDO FERRARI 308 1982 744

38 3 C 59 TRABUCCO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER BMW 323I 1980 836

39 4 C 57 SACON DANIEL GIORDANO CARLOS MG B 1979 877

40 5 C 43 LAURITI JORGE ENECOIZ EZEQUIEL MG TD 1953 919

41 6 C 47 GAVIGLIO MARCELO GAVIGLIO LORENZO PORSCHE 356 1963 920

42 7 C 61 BAMEULE LUIS MANUEL LUIS BAMEULE ALFA ROMEO SZ 1993 964

43 7 B 31 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO TRIUMPH TR2 1955 978

44 8 B 36 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO RUPRECHT ANGELA FERRARI DINO 246 GT 1971 1022

45 8 C 56 FREITAG JUAN BALBI FABIO MG B 1978 1076

46 9 C 49 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO AUSTIN HEALEY 1964 1211

47 10 C 46 DELLA ROLE ARIEL GARCIA SALAYA AXEL TRIUMPH TR3 1960 1422

48 9 B 38 CESAR ROBY CESAR NICOLAS PORSCHE 924 1977 1540

49 11 C 44 HUMPHREYS ROY FAULIN LETICIA AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKI 1959 1561

50 12 C 52 PECILE DIEGO PECILE TOMAS AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKIII 1967 1793

51 13 C 45 PIERUZZINI FEDERICO ASTIZ MARIANO TRIUMPH TR3 1845

52 14 C 50 CONDORELLI JUAN CONDORELLI HERNAN FORD MUSTANG 1965 2130

53 15 C 48 SORRIBES DANIEL SORRIBES ZORAIDA FORD MUSTANG CONV. 1964 2255

54 16 C 51 ORGA PEDRO ORGA BENJAMIN FORD MUSTANG 1966 2326

55 17 C 53 ZSCHOKE KALIL ZSCHOKE LUIS FORD MUSTANG FASTBACK 1967 2367

56 18 C 42 ZAMPINI AUGUSTO SHAKESPEARE JUAN RILEY RME 2.5 1947 2422

TOP 3 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN MG TC 1945 AB

C 41 PERCOSSI JUAN PABLO PERCOSSI JUAN JOSE LANCIA LAMBDA 1927 AB

B 37 RAPPALLINI FEDERICO SPINA LUIGI PORSCHE 911 1972 NL

C 54 AMADEO EDUARDO ORLOWSKI BEATRIZ PORSCHE 911 1969 NL

C 58 ABLATICO ADOLFO FERRANTE GUSTAVO ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1980 NL

1 CAS 19 CUBICHEN JORGE MOLINA FERNANDO BMW Z3 CAS 151

2 CAS 63 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN JVA 550 CAS 173

3 CAS 67 ELIZALDE CARLOS STEFANELLI ROQUE PORSCHE BOXSTER CAS 1236

4 CAS 64 BRIONES FERNANDO PRIMERANO SERGIO ASA MONOFARO CAS 1364

5 CAS 62 PERNAS NICOLAS A. PERNAS ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO GTV V6TB CAS 1745

6 CAS 65 SEVILLA RODOLFO LUIS SEVILLA LAUTARO NAIM FORD MUSTANG GT CAS 2558
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POS Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 21 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 114
2 22 CARTASSO FACUNDO GACHE ALEJANDRO AUSTIEN HEALEY 3000 MKII 1962 172
3 28 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 176
4 23 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 192
5 25 LUGONES FACUNDO LUGONES PATRICIO IKA TORINO 380 1967 193
6 29 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 504 COUPE 1979 198
7 26 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 1969 204
8 24 MATA MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA MG B 1966 215
9 16 REPETTI HERNAN DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 220

10 20 POZZOLI DAMIAN POZZOLI MARCO JAGUAR XK120 1949 256
11 27 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN PONTIAC TRANS AM 1978 257
12 66 RICCI BRUNO GALLO GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911 CABRIO 1988 257
13 30 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO CRESPO SALVADOR PORSCHE 911 1980 267

1 35 FERNADEZ MARTIN FERNADEZ CLARA PORSCHE 911 1971 290
2 32 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA A. ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER 1961 319
3 34 POZZOLI AGUSTIN POZZOLI FRANCESA JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 375
4 40 ZINGONI FERNANDO LOUSTAU MATIAS POSRCHE 944 1986 423
5 33 FERNANDEZ FERNANDO MAFEI TOMAS PORSCHE 911 1969 437
6 39 BRIONES FEDERICO ABATE GUIDO FERRARI 308 1982 744
7 31 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO TRIUMPH TR2 1955 978
8 36 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO RUPRECHT ANGELA FERRARI DINO 246 GT 1971 1022
9 38 CESAR ROBY CESAR NICOLAS PORSCHE 924 1977 1540

37 RAPPALLINI FEDERICO SPINA LUIGI PORSCHE 911 1972 NL

1 60 KAVULAKIAN PEDRO TOMAS KAVULAKIAN PEDRO PABLO BMW 850I 1990 572
2 55 PINTO CARLOS ZOCCANTE JORGE ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1971 709
3 59 TRABUCCO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER BMW 323I 1980 836
4 57 SACON DANIEL GIORDANO CARLOS MG B 1979 877
5 43 LAURITI JORGE ENECOIZ EZEQUIEL MG TD 1953 919
6 47 GAVIGLIO MARCELO GAVIGLIO LORENZO PORSCHE 356 1963 920
7 61 BAMEULE LUIS MANUEL LUIS BAMEULE ALFA ROMEO SZ 1993 964
8 56 FREITAG JUAN BALBI FABIO MG B 1978 1076
9 49 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO AUSTIN HEALEY 1964 1211

10 46 DELLA ROLE ARIEL GARCIA SALAYA AXEL TRIUMPH TR3 1960 1422
11 44 HUMPHREYS ROY FAULIN LETICIA AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKI 1959 1561
12 52 PECILE DIEGO PECILE TOMAS AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKIII 1967 1793
13 45 PIERUZZINI FEDERICO ASTIZ MARIANO TRIUMPH TR3 1845
14 50 CONDORELLI JUAN CONDORELLI HERNAN FORD MUSTANG 1965 2130
15 48 SORRIBES DANIEL SORRIBES ZORAIDA FORD MUSTANG CONV. 1964 2255
16 51 ORGA PEDRO ORGA BENJAMIN FORD MUSTANG 1966 2326
17 53 ZSCHOKE KALIL ZSCHOKE LUIS FORD MUSTANG FASTBACK 1967 2367
18 42 ZAMPINI AUGUSTO SHAKESPEARE JUAN RILEY RME 2.5 1947 2422

41 PERCOSSI JUAN PABLO PERCOSSI JUAN JOSE LANCIA LAMBDA 1927 AB
54 AMADEO EDUARDO ORLOWSKI BEATRIZ PORSCHE 911 1969 NL
58 ABLATICO ADOLFO FERRANTE GUSTAVO ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1980 NL
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POS ESCUDERIA NRO. PILOTO  COPILOTO MARCA AÑO
PUNTOS

ESCUDERIA

8 LICURSI RICARDO LUCURSI PATRICIA MORGAN 1958

22 CARTASSO FACUNDO GACHE ALEJANDRO AUSTIEN HEALEY 3000 MKII 1962

66 RICCI BRUNO GALLO GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911 CABRIO 1988

1 KRICORIAN WALTER DE TEZANOS PINTO CATALINAHUDSON SUPER SIX 1926

32 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA A. ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER 1961

14 FLITER HECTOR REGUERO LUIS PORSCHE 911 1971

30 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO CRESPO SALVADOR PORSCHE 911 1980

12 PENONE DANIEL ALVAREZ MIGUEL PORSCHE 911 T 1970

18 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS PORSCHE 944 1984

6 ACEVEDO GUILLERMO SAENZ AMALIA JAGUAR XK120 1954

7 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100 SIX 1957

11 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA A. ROMEO GIULIA BERTONE 1969

13 SOROET SIMON DEL BUONO HECTOR PORSCHE 911 1970

17 MAÑAS OSVALDO TURCHETTI DIEGO PORSCHE 911 1976

48 SORRIBES DANIEL SORRIBES ZORAIDA FORD MUSTANG CONV. 1964

51 ORGA PEDRO ORGA BENJAMIN FORD MUSTANG 1966

53 ZSCHOKE KALIL ZSCHOKE LUIS FORD MUSTANG FASTBACK 1967

3 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN MG TC 1945

9 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959

10 KALCIYAN MARCELO NIGRO MARCELO FABIAN PORSCHE 911 1969

23 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMANTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963

25 LUGONES FACUNDO LUGONES PATRICIO IKA TORINO 380 1967

82.71

17.08

18.62

MUSTANG CLUB

SNO

TARTARUGA
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ACOHOL FREE

BUENOS MUCHACHOS

CRAZY HORSES

MALEVOS

18.51

15.36

17.54

AB


